BEDFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2014 COED M/W SOFTBALL LEAGUE

1. Sirna’s Cafe
2. Winking Lizard
3. Twerk That Pitch

4, Mr. Gee's

5. Cross Country Mortgage
6. Scoreboards
7. Net Shape Tech

HOME TEAM IS SECOND NUMRBER LISTED - FIRST BASE DUGOUT

Moan, April 14

Wed. April 16

Mgan. April 21

Wed. April 23

Mon. April 28

6:30 1-3 6:30 5-6 6:30 4-1 6:30 6-5 6:30 1-2
7:.30 1-4 7:30 S-7 7:30 3-1 7:30 7-5 7:36  1-5
8:30 2-3 8:30 6-7 8:30 4-2 8:30 7-6 8:30 25
9:30 2-4 9:30 32
Wed. April 30 Mon. Mavy $ Wed. May 7 Mon. May 12 Wed. May 14
6:30 3-6 6:30 1-6 6:30 34 6:30 51 6:30  6-3
7:30 4-6 730 2-6 730 35 7:30 25 7:30  7-3
8:30 37 8:30 1.7 8:30 4-5 8:30 1.2 8:30  6-4
9:30 4-7 9:30 2-7 9:30 7-4
Mon. May 19 Wed. May 21 Wed. May 28 Mon. June 2 Wed. June 4
6:30 6-1 6:30 53 6:30 2-4 6:30 2-5 6:30 4-6
7:30 6-2 7:30 43 7:30 1-4 7:30 1-5 7:30 4-7
8:30 7-1 8:30 5-4 8:30 23 8:30 1-2 8:30 36
9:30 7-2 9:30 1-3 9:30 3.7
Mon. June 9 Wed. June 11 Mon. June 16 Wed. June 18 Mon. June 23
6:30 26 6:30 3-5 6:30  5-1 6:30 6-3 6:30  6-2
T30 27 7:30 45 7.30 2-1 7:30 7-3 7:30 72
8:30 1-6 8:30 34 8:30 52 8:30 6-4 8:30 6-1
9:30 1-7 9:30 7-4 9:30 7-1
Wed. June 25 Maoan. June 30 Wed, July 2 Mon. July 7
6:30 5-4 630 65 6:30 42 6:30 5-6
T30 53 7:30 6-7 7:30  4-1 7:30  7-6
8:30 4-3 8:30 5-7 8:30 3-2 8:30 7-5

9:30 3-1

Make Ups will be added at the end of the season.
Single Elimination Playoffs-All teams are included, will begin at the end of make ups.



